RA®sultats Grand Prix of Russia
Compak Sporting

Du 30/05/2025 au 01/06/2025 - Vladimir Russia

Individual shooter
CatA©gorie : Open

25 24 25 24 24 23 24 23 192 1 110

AMMOSOV Arian RUS 100.00 %
AGADZHANYAN Artak RUS 23 22 24 24 23 24 24 24 188 2 0 0.00 %
ZAVADSKII Leonid RUS 23 23 22 25 23 23 25 23 187 3 80 97.40 %
RODIONOV Roman RUS 24 22 22 25 24 22 22 25 186 4 7 96.88 %
TEPLY Nikolay RUS 23 22 24 24 21 24 23 25 186 4 79 96.88 %
ZOLOTUKHIN Aleksey RUS 25 24 24 22 23 21 23 24 186 4 79 96.88 %
SMOLSKII Pavel RUS 23 23 23 22 22 24 23 25 185 7 70 96.35 %
YANSHIN Konstantin RUS 22 24 23 24 21 23 24 24 185 7 70 96.35 %
NESTERENKO Maksim RUS 24 23 20 25 Zi, 25 23 24 185 7 0 0.00 %
SADYKOV Rustem RUS 22 23 23 25 22 24 22 23 184 10 61 95.83 %
RUDAKOV Aleksey RUS 21 23 23 24 21 23 25 24 184 10 61 95.83 %
VOLKOV Evgeny RUS 24 24 23 22 24 23 24 20 184 10 0 0.00 %
KARAVAEV Anatolii RUS 23 23 23 25 Zi, 24 22 23 184 10 0 0.00 %
OLKHOVIK Sergey RUS 23 20 24 25 21 22 24 24 183 14 0 0.00 %
NOVIKOV Evgeny RUS 21 22 23 25 22 22 23 25 183 14 0 0.00 %
GERASIMOV Aleksey RUS 23 23 23 24 Zi 22 24 23 183 14 53 95.31 %
MUBARAKSHINA Ajgul RUS 25 24 22 20 20 22 24 25 182 17 47 94.79 %
BELOV Aleksandr RUS 21 18 23 23 24 24 25 24 182 17 47 94.79 %
KUZMIN Andrey RUS 21 22 22 25 19 24 24 25 182 17 47 94.79 %
OZHUG Mark RUS 21 23 23 24 21 22 24 23 181 20 41 94.27 %
ARTYUKH Vasily RUS 20 23 24 24 22 23 22 23 181 20 0 0.00 %
MAKHANTSEV Andrey RUS 20 25 22 22 23 23 23 22 180 22 38 93.75 %
SERGEENKOV Sergey RUS 23 22 22 23 22 23 23 22 180 22 0 0.00 %
ROMANTSEV Artem RUS 23 19 23 23 20 24 25 23 180 22 38 93.75 %
SOGLAEV Yuriy RUS 18 23 23 24 20 24 23 25 180 22 38 93.75 %
MAKAROV Konstantin RUS 23 21 23 23 23 24 20 23 180 22 38 93.75 %
DUDKIN Mikhail RUS 21 23 24 24 18 21 23 25 179 27 33 93.23 %
UGNIVENKO Yuriy RUS 22 23 24 21 22 20 24 23 179 27 33 93.23 %
SAJFETDINOV Albert RUS 18 23 2 24 2 23 25 24 179 27 0 0.00 %
BOLGOV Dmitry RUS g 20 Zi, 24 22 25 23 25 179 27 33 93.23 %
SAVICHEV Vasily RUS 23 19 24 25 23 24 20 21 179 27 33 93.23 %
SADOVSKIY Evgeniy RUS 22 24 24 21 20 22 20 25 178 32 25 92.71 %
BOVYRIN Andrey RUS 19 22 Zi 21 23 25 23 24 178 32 25 92.71 %
SOLOVEY Oleg RUS 22 22 21, 24 g 22 23 25 178 32 25 92.71 %
NGUEN Kuang VIE 22 20 23 22 21 23 23 24 178 32 0 0.00 %
YUDIN Oleg RUS 23 23 22 23 21 23 21 21 177 36 0 0.00 %

KALASHNIKOV Sergey RUS 20 24 23 23 22 22 21 22 177 36 25 92.19 %
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20

19

19

23

17

22

19

20

21

21

19

23

20

19

20

17

15

18

11

21

21

g

17

16

15

22

14

15

19

18

17

17

19

20

16

15

16

17

18

15

22

22

i)

20

17

14

19

21

21

20

23

22

23

22

20

18

20

18

23

21

20

21

18

21

19

21

22

17

17

20

15

21

20

15

22

17

21

20

21

23

18

22

18

22

19

17

18

17

22

19

19

22

21

16

19

17

19

22

155

154

154

154

154

154

153

153

153

153

153

153

153

152

152

152

152

151

151

151

151

151

151

150

150

149

149

148

148

148

148

148

147

147

147

146

146

146

145

145

145

144

144

144

143

143

143

143

143

142

140

143

143

143

143

143

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

156

156

156

156

160

160

160

160

160

160

166

166

169

169

171

171

a7l

171

171

176

176

176

179

179

179

182

182

182

185

185

185

188

188

188

188

188

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

80.73 %

80.21 %

80.21 %

0.00 %

80.21 %

80.21 %

0.00 %

79.69 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

79.69 %

0.00 %

79.69 %

0.00 %

79.17 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

79.17 %

78.65 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

78.65 %

78.65 %

0.00 %

78.13 %

78.13 %

78.13 %

77.60 %

77.60 %

77.08 %

77.08 %

0.00 %

77.08 %

77.08 %

76.56 %

0.00 %

76.56 %

0.00 %

76.04 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

75.52 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

75.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

74.48 %

0.00 %

0.00 %



ARKHIPOV

UGAROV

PETROVSKII

DOVGAL

ALKHOV

IVANOV

MARTEROSOV

SERKOV

PALCHUN

BORISOV

KRITSKII

SITNIKOV

NEKRASOV

NI

SHAROV

PAVLOV

CHAJKA

TRUBIN

LI

BESSMERTNY

KAUSKANOV

BABYSHIN

SARGSYAN

DRUZHININ

TRETYAKOV

BERTASOVA

GRIGOREV

KUZNETSOV

MOZHAEV

MULYUKOVA

SOLOVEY

1ZOTOV

SHMIDMAN

GEMATOV

ZHDANOV

ANTONOV

VASENEVA

ARTEMOV

SAVATEEV

CHAPLYGINA

KHOKHLOV

SHASHUTO

KOLODNIKOVA

ZARAKUSHEV

SIvy

GALAEV

KUZNETSOV

LUBENCHENKO

GROMOV

LUBYANY

DARBASOVA

ANTIPOV

Denis
Andrey
Andrey
Dmitry
Sergey
Sergey
Ruben
Evgeny
Andrey
Igor
Andrey
Georgiy
Oleg
Eduard
Artem
Pavel
Dmitry
Aleksandr
Andrey
Evgeny
Marat
Valentin
Aslan
Vladislav
Artyom
Olga
Evgeny
Pavel
Egor
Elena
Yuriy
Andrey
Aleksey
Ruslan
Valery
Aleksandr
Anna
Mihail
Konstantin
Natalia
Artem
Vasily
Natalya
Eduard
Vladislav
Dmitry
Aleksey
Vladimir
Aleksandr
Aleksandr
Keskil

Oleg

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

BLR

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

BLR

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS
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20

17

18

Al

16

16

14

g

19

18

14

16

13

18

15

16

15

14

16

16

10

13

16

16

15

14

15

15

10

16

16

14

13

11

12

17

15

18

13

15

16

15

13

13

21

16

19

19

15

21

20

16

19

20

21

16

13

18

19

17

17

18

14

15

21

17

16

20

16

19

13

15

17

17

14

21

17

13

16

18

15

19

15

14

13

17

14

17

17

16

15

14

10

23

16

17

g

21

13

16

22

16
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16

20

16

20

22

15

17

19

13

15

17

21

16
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15

15

19

14

18

17

20

12

20

15

13

20

14

17

17

16

18

18

14

13

17

15

15

15

11

13
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20

20

18

19

20

20

20

18

20

22

16

19

17

18

18

17

22

18

17

17

20

17

21

23

18
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20

19

14

20

14

19

13
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15
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14
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18
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17

25
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19

13
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g

17

19
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15
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15
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16
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11
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14

13
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14
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15
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22
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19
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16
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20
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19

18

18
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23

18

23

19

19

16

17

17

15

14

18

13

16

16

18

21

12

15

24

14

17

17

16

11

16

17

17

13

15

15

14

18

15

17

18

17

19

16

il

18

16

16

18

14

16

14

13

15

13

12

16

17

13

Al

16

16

15

17

10

19

11

21

10

19

10

20

11

19

19

17

22

18

17

19

25

11

19

16

23

18

19

18

21

19

18

17

18

16

17

20

12

20

17

16

18

13

20

20

19

19

15

11

15

16

18

16

15

14

17

15

13

14

13

15

18

17

15

15

23

142

142

141

141

141

141

141

140

140

139

138

138

137

136

136

135

135

134

134

132

131

131

131

130

129

129

128

128

127

127

125

125

125

123

123

121

121

121

120

120

120

119

119

118

117

116

107

107

103

92

87

193

196

196

196

196

196

201

201

203

204

204

206

207

207

207

210

210

212

212

214

215

215

215

218

219

219

221

221

223

223

225

225

225

228

228

230

230

230

233

233

236

236

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

73.96 %

73.96 %

0.00 %

73.44 %

73.44 %

73.44 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

71.88 %

71.35 %

70.83 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

70.31 %

69.79 %

0.00 %

68.75 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

66.15 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

64.06 %

0.00 %

63.02 %

0.00 %

62.50 %

0.00 %

62.50 %

61.98 %

61.98 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

53.65 %

47.92 %

4531 %






RA®sultats Grand Prix of Russia
Compak Sporting

Du 30/05/2025 au 01/06/2025 - Vladimir Russia

Individual shooter
CatA®©gorie : Senior

23 23 23 24 21 22 24 23 183 1 90

GERASIMOV Aleksey RUS 100.00 %
SOGLAEV Yuriy RUS 18 23 23 24 20 24 23 25 180 2 75 98.36 %
DUDKIN Mikhail RUS 21 23 24 24 18 21 23 25 179 3 60 97.81 %
MUBARAKSHIN Rinat RUS g 19 21 23 21 22 25 20 170 4 55 92.90 %
SOLDATOV Igor RUS 18 22 19 21 20 23 23 24 170 4 0 0.00 %

GUMENNY Yuriy RUS 18 20 21 24 20 23 21 23 170 4 65 92.90 %
OSINOV Alexander RUS 20 22 21 21 21 20 21 23 169 7 46 92.35 %
KAZMIN Vitaly RUS g 24 g 22 15 23 23 24 169 7 0 0.00 %

BARONOVSKII Aleksandr RUS 18 18 24 21 18 25 22 22 168 © 40 91.80 %
MISHCHENKOV Igor RUS 21 22 22 23 17 19 21 22 167 10 37 91.26 %
DARBASOV Afanasii RUS 20 19 23 21 21 21 18 24 167 10 37 91.26 %
LAURYSH Valiantsin BLR 18 20 Zi 19 a7 23 22 24 164 a2 33 89.62 %
MAKAROV Vladislav RUS g 17 22 24 20 21 20 21 164 12 0 0.00 %

SHALYGANOV Yuriy RUS 19 22 23 21 16 22 18 20 161 14 29 87.98 %
ZAVADSKII Nikolay RUS 19 22 20 24 15 22 20 19 161 14 29 87.98 %
MIKHEEV Yuriy RUS Zi 22 17 21 19 21 Zi 17 159 16 25 86.89 %
KOSTIN Igor RUS 15 16 23 21 21, 21 g 20 156 17 0 0.00 %

MITALI Dmitry RUS 21 18 21 20 18 21 20 16 155 18 21 84.70 %
SHVAB Aleksandr RUS 14 21 19 20 16 22 20 21 153 19 0 0.00 %

PODSUKHIN Aleksandr RUS 17 22 21 18 14 21 22 18 153 19 0 0.00 %

TUPIKIN Vladimir RUS 14 18 20 22 g 15 23 21 152 21 15 83.06 %
KOMADYNKO Grigory RUS 18 20 19 19 16 20 20 19 151 22 15 82.51 %
AGEEV Sergey RUS 18 19 22 22 22 21 11 15 150 23 5 81.97 %
BONDAR Aleksey RUS 16 20 19 20 13 22 19 18 147 24 15 80.33 %
KUZMINYKH Andrey RUS 14 19 g 22 15 18 17 22 146 25 0 0.00 %

KHRAMTSOV Pavel RUS 15 20 20 20 15 23 15 17 145 26 15 79.23 %
KRAEV Evgeny RUS 16 20 a5 20 17 18 20 17 143 27 5 78.14 %
IVANOV Sergey RUS 18 20 16 20 16 17 17 17 141 28 15 77.05%
MARTEROSOV Ruben RUS Al 16 22 18 i) 19 17 19 141 28 0 0.00 %

NEKRASOV Oleg RUS 18 18 20 18 15 12 18 18 137 30 15 74.86 %
NI Eduard RUS 9 19 22 18 14 20 15 19 136 31 5 74.32 %
SOLOVEY Yuriy RUS 15 21 12 19 11 16 13 20 127 32 0 0.00 %

ZHDANOV Valery RUS 16 18 20 18 16 19 5 11 123 33 0 0.00 %

ARTEMOV Mihail BLR 13 15 17 15 10 17 16 18 121 34 15 66.12 %
LUBYANY Aleksandr RUS 0 0 0 25 19 24 20 15 103 35 iks 56.28 %

ANTIPOV Oleg RUS 21 23 20 0 0 0 0 23 87 36 15 47.54 %



RA®©sultats Grand Prix of Russia
Compak Sporting

Du 30/05/2025 au 01/06/2025 - Vladimir Russia

Individual shooter
CatA©gorie : Veteran

RUS 19 23 21 21 23 21 22 22 172 1 90

KROTOV Oleg 100.00 %
BESSMERTNY Vladimir RUS 20 19 23 20 20 21 18 22 163 2 0 0.00 %

LYSHKO Pavel RUS 17 20 20 24 17 20 18 22 158 3 60 91.86 %
POZHILIS Igor RUS 20 18 g 22 15 20 20 23 157 4 55 91.28 %
AVERIN Sergey RUS 20 17 20 20 17 20 19 21 154 5 52 89.53 %
AKSENOV Ivan RUS 20 19 22 18 16 20 16 17 148 6 49 86.05 %

UGAROV Andrey RUS 17 19 17 18 13 22 17 19 142 7 46 82.56 %



Individual shooter
CatA©gorie : Master

-

KAMENEV
LEBEDEV
KRIVTSUN

BABYSHIN

RA®©sultats Grand Prix of Russia
Compak Sporting

Du 30/05/2025 au 01/06/2025 - Vladimir Russia

Aleksandr

Sergey RUS 20 19 18 20 18 18 14 21 148
Aleksandr RUS 15 18 19 20 13 22 15 22 144
Valentin RUS 14 16 16 21 16 15 16 17 131

RUS 18 20 23 20 18 17 17 20 153 1 90

75

60

0

100.00 %
96.73 %
94.12 %

0.00 %



RA®©sultats Grand Prix of Russia
Compak Sporting

Du 30/05/2025 au 01/06/2025 - Vladimir Russia

Individual shooter
CatA®©gorie : Junior

RUS 21 23 23 24 21 22 24 23 181 1 90

OZHUG Mark 100.00 %
GOLUBEV Valerii RUS 19 22 25 23 25 21 22 19 176 2 0 0.00 %
VASILCHIKOV Grigory RUS 19 24 23 24 19 19 21 22 171 3 60 94.48 %

CHAPLYGINA Sofia RUS 20 16 14 19 17 22 i) 19 146 4 55 80.66 %



Individual shooter
CatA©gorie : Ladies

-

MUBARAKSHINA

EVSTAFEVA

KHMELEVSKAYA

NIKOLAEVA

ZINOVEVA

BERTASOVA

MULYUKOVA

VASENEVA

CHAPLYGINA

KOLODNIKOVA

DARBASOVA

NAIDA

Ajgul
Vitaliya
Anzhela
Madina
Nadezhda
Olga
Elena
Anna
Natalia
Natalya
Keskil

Irina

Du 30/05/2025 au 01/06/2025 - Vladimir Russia

RUS

BLR

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RA®©sultats Grand Prix of Russia

19

18

23

21

13

14

14

12

18

6

a2

Compak Sporting

19

20

16

14

13

14

19

13

14

10

15

20

20

16

18

19

20

17

18

13

10

15

21

24

18

22

20

14

18

14

14

11

15

20

17

17

11

17

14

10

18

13

15

10

20

19

22

21

16

16

16

15

13

14

21

16

17

16

14

15

11

15

19

11

21

23

18

22

17

20

16

15

15

15

161

157

147

145

129

127

121

120

119

92

67

2

10

11

a2

RUS 25 24 22 20 20 22 24 25 182 1 90

75

60

55

46

40

37

35

33

Beretta Cups

100.00 %
88.46 %
86.26 %
80.77 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
69.78 %
0.00 %
65.93 %
65.38 %
50.55 %

36.81 %



	25-06-01 Гран при протокол-разблокирован
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